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 31 Fawn Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/08/23 Land  $13,500

MLS #: MDGA2005272
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: PINEY MTN
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: RES
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Trees/Woods
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.69a / 30056sf
Price/Acre: $19,565.22
Tax Annual Amt: $56 / 2023
HOA Fee: $500 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Level, Trees/Wooded
Current Use: Land/Lot Only
Possible Use: Recreational, Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: None/ Perc Approved Septic
Water Body Name:

List Date: 06/14/2023
Modified on: 08/08/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/08/23

DOM: 25
Close Date: 08/08/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: This building lot is not only approved for a 3 bedroom dwelling, but is also being sold with full building plans! Located in the heart of Piney Mtn, this picturesque
property is ready for that perfect cabin in the woods. Existing 3 BR perc on file. Schedule your showing today!
Directions: LOT 31 FAWN DR IN PINEY MTN

 Friendsville Rd, Friendsville, MD 21531 Closed | 08/21/23 Land  $18,500
MLS #: 1000108477
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status: Plat Approved
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 2.17a / 94525sf
Price/Acre: $8,525.35
Tax Annual Amt: $348 / 2014
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: None/ Site Evaluation On File
Water Body Name:

List Date: 11/25/2014
Modified on: 08/28/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 08/01/23

DOM: 3,151
Close Date: 08/21/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: 2.15 Acre building lot perched above the town of Friendsville, perked for 3 BR and ready to go. Recent excavation includes installation of driveway and a plateau
the future home. Beautiful mountain and valley views, surrounded by mature trees. Perfect setting to build your new home. 10 min. to Deep Creek Lake, 1/4 mile to Rt 48 
30 minutes to Morgantown! Great Location, Great Price!
Directions: From the Vacation Center, turn left and travel North on 219 to left onto Rt. 42 Friendsville Rd. Follow to the bottom of Elder Hill and the look for sign on the rig
just before 2nd. ave.

 70 Tree Top Way, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/31/23 Land $19,900

MLS #: MDGA134680
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: GALLATIN WOODS
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: RESIDENTIAL
Dev Status:
Ownership: Other
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.12a / 5024sf
Price/Acre: $165,833.33
Tax Annual Amt: $62 / 2022
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Well Permit Not Applied For/ Public Hook
Avail, Public Sewer
Water Body Name:

List Date: 03/16/2021
Modified on: 09/24/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/01/23

DOM: 810
Close Date: 08/31/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: This is a wonderful and beautiful wooded community close to the lake!! Building lots for single family houses and there is a sewer tap for each lot so public sewe
well would need to be drilled by buyer. The house footprint would need to fit within a circle w an 80' diameter. There is some land around that circle that would convey but 
other land is community owned. There are some restrictions on what you can build and who you can use to build. Overall a great place to build a second home!!!
Directions: 70 Treetop Way



 57 Tree Top Way, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/31/23 Land $19,900

MLS #: MDGA130744
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: GALLATIN WOODS
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: RESIDENTIAL
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.5a / 21780sf
Price/Acre: $39,800.00
Tax Annual Amt: $251 / 2020
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Well Permit Not Applied For/ Public Hook
Avail, Public Sewer
Water Body Name:

List Date: 06/12/2019
Modified on: 09/24/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/01/23

DOM: 1,453
Close Date: 08/31/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: This is a wonderful and beautiful wooded community close to the lake!! Building lots for single family houses and there is a sewer tap for each lot so public sewe
well would need to be drilled by buyer. The house footprint would need to fit within a circle w an 80' diameter. There is some land around that circle that would convey but 
other land is community owned. There are some restrictions on what you can build and who you can use to build. Overall a great place to build a second home!!!
Directions: 57 Treetop Way

 Parcel C Garrett Hwy. Hwy, Accident, MD 21520 Closed | 08/11/23 Land  $36,000
MLS #: MDGA2003350
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: EAGLES TRACE II SUB
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 6.81a / 296644sf
Price/Acre: $5,286.34
Tax Annual Amt: $404 / 2023
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Vacant
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Perc Approved
Septic
Water Body Name:

List Date: 09/03/2022
Modified on: 08/15/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/18/23

DOM: 323
Close Date: 08/11/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: 6.81 acres bordering Garrett Highway with the ability to hook up to public water! Property was approved for a 3 bedroom home. Just slightly over a mile to
Interstate 68 makes an easy drive to Morgantown or Cumberland and Deep Creek Lake is less than 15 minutes South on Rt. 219. If you are looking for more acreage there
additional parcels that are also for sale. Call today for more details.
Directions: From Interstate 68 take Route 219 South exit. Property will be about a half mile South on Rt. 219 on the right.

 Lot 10 Sunset Ridge Dr, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 08/07/23 Land  $39,500
MLS #: MDGA2005278
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: SUNSET RIDGE
Subdiv/Neigh: SUNSET RIDGE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: TBD
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 1.03a / 44867sf
Price/Acre: $38,349.51
Tax Annual Amt: $292 / 2023
HOA Fee: $300 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Land/Lot Only
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Perc Approved
Septic
Water Body Name:

List Date: 06/14/2023
Modified on: 08/07/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/28/23

DOM: 15
Close Date: 08/07/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Picturesque building lot right in the heart of the Deep Creek Lake area! This open lot is ready for that perfect getaway or permanent residence. Existing perc on 
for a 3 BR dwelling plus public water hookup. You can enjoy stunning views of the Wisp Resort & McHenry cove all year round! Neighboring lot is also for sale so you have t
ability to own additional ground. Don't pass up this incredible location!
Directions: 219S to left on Mosser Rd. Right onto Sunset Ridge Dr. Lot will be on the left hand side. Sign on property

 Lot 28 Cattlemans Dr, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 08/24/23 Land $42,000

MLS #: MDGA2004938
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: SWEET REWARDS FARM
Subdiv/Neigh: SWEET REWARDS FARM
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.84a / 36590sf
Price/Acre: $50,000.00
Tax Annual Amt: $273 / 2022
HOA Fee: $350 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/Up
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 04/19/2023
Modified on: 08/25/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/09/23

DOM: 72
Close Date: 08/24/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: 0.84 acre homesite with northwestern views overlooking farmland at Deep Creek Lake! Roughly 1.5 mile drive to the lake area, 5 minutes to Wisp and less than
minutes to all other area amenities. Access to public water and sewer. Electricity to site. Paved roads within HOA. Great price too! Call today to schedule a showing!
Directions: Last lot at the end of Cattleman Drive, McHenry, MD 21541



 Lot 6 Deerfield Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/11/23 Land  $45,000
MLS #: MDGA2005224
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: DEERFIELD
Subdiv/Neigh: DEERFIELD
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR1
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 1.02a / 44431sf
Price/Acre: $44,117.65
Tax Annual Amt: $234 / 2022
HOA Fee: $150 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: None/ Site Evaluation On File
Water Body Name:

List Date: 06/12/2023
Modified on: 08/11/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/06/23

DOM: 26
Close Date: 08/11/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Welcome to your future homesite at Lot 6 Deerfield Road at Deep Creek Lake! Enjoy a private, wooded and level lot with approved 3BR perc site and electricity 
site on 1.02 acres. This lot offers a location just minutes from the lake area amenities yet tucked in the woods for a private and secluded feel. Call today to schedule a priv
showing!
Directions: Enter Deerfield Road from Mayhew Inn Road, Drive 1/4 mile, property on left.

 Lot 8 Jrs Dr, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 08/07/23 Land  $45,000
MLS #: MDGA2005100
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: JRS
Subdiv/Neigh: JRS SUBDIVISION
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status: Raw Land
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: Yes

Acres/Lot SF: 1a / 43560sf
Price/Acre: $45,000.00
Tax Annual Amt: $522 / 2022
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: None/ Mound System, Site Evaluation On
File
Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake

List Date: 05/15/2023
Modified on: 08/07/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/07/23

DOM: 49
Close Date: 08/07/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Welcome to your beautiful new homesite at Lot 8 JRS Drive (1 acre) at Deep Creek Lake. You will enjoy the privacy this property has to offer while being just
minutes from area amenities like Wisp Resort and Deep Creek Lake State Park. Most of the local restaurants are just a short drive away. The property is approved for a 4-
bedroom mound system and electric is ran to site. Come build your dream home at Lot 8 JRS Drive.
Directions: From Rock Lodge Road enter JRS Drive. Drive 1/4 mile property on left.

 Lot 4 Hunters Ridge Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/25/23 Land  $45,000
MLS #: MDGA2003466
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: HUNTERS RIDGE ESTATES
Subdiv/Neigh: HUNTERS RIDGE ESTATES
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR1
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 4.91a / 213880sf
Price/Acre: $9,164.97
Tax Annual Amt: $197 / 2023
HOA Fee: $400 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: None/ Site Evaluation On File
Water Body Name:

List Date: 07/27/2022
Modified on: 08/25/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/25/23

DOM: 353
Close Date: 08/25/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Welcome to your future homesite at Deep Creek Lake! This 4.91 acre homesite offers a wooded setting in the Hunters Ridge Estates community just minutes fro
Deep Creek Lake and all local amenities. Walking trails throughout the entire community! 4 bedroom perc site approval. Electric is to site. Call today to schedule a private
showing!
Directions: From Sand Flat Road, enter Hunters Ridge Drive. Follow .5 miles. Property on left.

 26 Settlers Pass, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 08/25/23 Land  $45,000
MLS #: MDGA128888
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: SUNSET RIDGE
Subdiv/Neigh: SUNSET RIDGE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 1.04a / 45302sf
Price/Acre: $43,269.23
Tax Annual Amt: $292 / 2020
HOA Fee: $300 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Well Required/ Perc Approved Septic
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
Directions: From town, 219 to home on LEFT. From McHenry home on RIGHT.



 Bray School Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/24/23 Land  $150,500
MLS #: MDGA2005308
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography: Level to gentle sloping
Views: Mountain, Street, Trees/Woods
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 10.72a / 466963.2sf
Price/Acre: $14,039.18
Tax Annual Amt: $457 / 2022
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage: 700
Lot Features:
Current Use: Mixed, Recreation, Residential
Possible Use:
Utilities: Electric Available
Water/Sewer: None/ Perc Approved Septic
Water Body Name:

List Date: 06/21/2023
Modified on: 08/25/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/07/23

DOM: 17
Close Date: 08/24/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: 10.72 Acres on County Maintained Bray School Road improved with 30 ' x 40' pole building. No HOA. Property approved for a 4BR on site septic system to build
your home. Mostly wooded and Excellent location to State Parks and Deep Creek Lake. Shared County Road entrance with adjoining property.
Directions: Mayhew Inn Road left onto Bray School Road approximately 1.5 mile on left. Look for sign. Or Oakland Sang Run, turn onto Bray School Road 1/4 mile on Righ

 22.44 Acs. Sunnyside Road, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/18/23 Land  $155,000
MLS #: MDGA2005254
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: SUNNYSIDE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: NONE
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Mountain, Pasture, Trees/Woods
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 22.44a / 977486.4sf
Price/Acre: $6,907.31
Tax Annual Amt: $68 / 2023
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Rural, Secluded, Subdivision Possible
Current Use: Agriculture
Possible Use: Agriculture, Development, Mixed, Other,
Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: None/ Not Applied for Permit
Water Body Name:

List Date: 06/10/2023
Modified on: 08/18/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/12/23

DOM: 23
Close Date: 08/18/23
Concessions:   $5,000

Remarks: Whether you want that perfect countryside 20+ acre parcel to build your dream home, a farmette, or a beautiful location for a small subdivision, this parcel is a
ideal location. Outside of town limits and county zoning requirements, it features a great combination of open fields and woods with a stream and spectacular views of
Backbone Mountain. Just a short drive to Oakland. This won't last, call today!
Directions: Garrett Hwy South to Right on Ben Dewitt Rd then immediate Right on Sunnyside Rd. Follow to directional sign at gravel entrance.

 565 Glendale Rd #126A, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/14/23 Residential  $158,000
MLS #: MDGA2004952
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: SILVER TREE SUITES
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Condominium
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Parking Lot
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Wall Unit / Electric
Cooling: Wall Unit / Electric
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/17/23
Close Date: 08/14/23

Beds: 1 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 527 / 527
Acres/Lot SF:
Structure Type: Unit/Flat/Apartment
W/D Hookup YN: No
Style: Post & Beam
Levels/Stories: 4 Year Built: 2006
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $853 / 2022
Condo/Coop: $537.48 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 70
Concessions:  No

Remarks: END UNIT ! Don't miss this prime location for a 1 bedroom Silver Tree Suites Condominium Hotel. This is a standard floor end unit which is less busy then the re
of the building, and it feels more spacious due to the additional windows on the side. This unit is slightly bigger, featuring a slightly larger floor plan, a king size bed, sleepe
sofa and an L shaped kitchenette which provides an open feeling. Enter through the main lobby or through a private side door with key card entry. LAKEFRONT right out fr
of the main lobby. There are gorgeous views of Deep Creek Lake from the 2nd floor library. Enjoy the beach in the comfy chaise lounge chairs, the onsite Marina is availab
boat rentals. Enjoy a canoe or kayak on the lake as well. Dutch's Silver Tree is on site and you can enjoy a delicious array of foods including steaks or seafood. The Harbor
is open in the summer.
Directions: US 219 , Left on Glendale Rd for 1/4 mile, Left onto Silver Tree Suites

 1107 Oakland Ave, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/04/23 Residential $164,000

MLS #: MDGA2004726
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: MT LAKE PARK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard, Third Party Approval
Parking Type: Driveway, On Street
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Baseboard - Hot Water / Natural Gas
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / None
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Daylight, Partial, Interior
Access, Outside Entrance, Poured Concrete, Shelving, Side Entrance,
Space For Rooms, Unfinished, Walkout Level, Windows, Workshop
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/10/23
Close Date: 08/04/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 1 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,152 / 1,920
Acres/Lot SF: .28 / 12,197
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Craftsman
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1950
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $995 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 71
Concessions:  $9,840

Remarks: Perfect Price!! Corner double lot in Mt Lake Park with main level living! This 3BR, 1BA home is situated on a corner double lot with easy to maintain exterior sid
and metal roof! Interior features one bedroom & large bathroom for main level living with an additional 2BR's and room for a second bathroom upstairs. Newer windows,
original hardwood floors and oversized eat in kitchen are just a few must have's for any owner! Large basement is ready for your vision! Enclosed front porch, large back d
level backyard and off street parking is a plus!
Located in Mt Lake Park and within walking distance of Broadford Lake Park and town amenities this home is a sure fit for
anyone!
Directions: From Rt 135 turn on Youghiogheny Dr then left on M St follow to the corner of Oakland Dr and M St.



 105 W Centre St, Kitzmiller, MD 21538 Closed | 08/24/23 Residential $189,500

MLS #: MDGA2005340
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: KITZMILLER
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 7
Heat: Forced Air / Natural Gas
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Drainage System, Partially
Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/02/23
Close Date: 08/24/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,056 / 2,112
Acres/Lot SF: .32 / 14,000
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Raised Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1978
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,050 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Potomac Riv
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 7
Concessions:  No

Remarks: This charming very well maintained (4) four bedroom, one bath home is the perfect place to call home. The recently renovated interior has beautiful laminate p
flooring, an updated bathroom with solid surface countertop, and a large laundry room in the basement. The full basement offers a fourth bedroom and potential for expan
living space. The exterior offers even more to love, including a screened in back porch and grilling area, a three car detached garage, greenhouse, and a fenced in yard. Fo
even more outdoor activities, there are steps leading to river access and Garrett Trails along the Potomac River. With its small-town America charm, this home truly has it 
Call today for your Private showing.
Directions: 105 W Centre Street Kitzmiller, MD 21538

 135 Jeffrey Ln #19B, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/11/23 Residential  $210,000
MLS #: MDGA2005334
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: ROMAN NOSE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Condominium
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Other Parking
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/14/23
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
MLS #: MDGA2004840
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: GRANTSVILLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 12
Heat: Other, Wood Burn Stove / Oil, Wood
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: Yes / Other
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/19/23
Close Date: 08/23/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,907 / 2,719
Acres/Lot SF: 20.01 / 871,636
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 1.5 Year Built: 1983
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $878 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic < # of BR
DOM: 94
Concessions:  $15,000

Remarks: 1.5 story country home located on 20.01 acres beside New Germany State land. The home has a total of 2719 square feet of living space and features a basem
deck, unheated sun room and large detached garage with second floor. The home is an Estate and being offered in "as is" condition. If your looking for room to grow, this 
be what your looking for.
Directions: From Deep Creek-Take Lakeside Trail and State Park Rd to Glendale Rd
4 min (1.3 mi), Take New Germany Rd to Fairview Rd, 14 min (10.9 mi), Drive to Fairv
Rd - last property on the Road - both sides right and left will take you to the property (small car not advised)

 8081 Oakland Sang Run Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/09/23 Residential  $305,000
MLS #: MDGA2004590
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: OAKLAND SANG RUN ROAD
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Parking Lot
Total Parking Spaces: 5
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Leased
Cooling: Ductless/Mini-Split / Other
Basement: Yes / Poured Concrete, Rear Entrance, Unfinished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/11/23
Close Date: 08/09/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 2 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,867 / 2,489
Acres/Lot SF: 2.63 / 114,563
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cottage, Farmhouse/National Folk
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1941
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $978 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Private Septic Tank
DOM: 126
Concessions:  No

Remarks: This completely renovated, charming 4 bedroom farm house is located on Oakland Sang Run Road. It is just minutes from Wisp Ski Resort, golfing, ASCI and m
other area attractions. It also features an extra cottage with full living area, bedroom and full bath which is perfect for a mother in law suite! lorcated near the youghioghe
river, the beautiful setting provides a great view. A must see!
Directions: 8081 Oakland Sang Run Road

 Garrett Hwy, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 08/07/23 Land  $310,000
MLS #: MDGA2004902
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Mountain, Panoramic, Water
Water Oriented: Yes

Acres/Lot SF: 4a / 174240sf
Price/Acre: $77,500.00
Tax Annual Amt: $639 / 2022
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Recreation
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: None/ Public Sewer
Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake

List Date: 04/25/2023
Modified on: 08/11/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/26/23

DOM: 32
Close Date: 08/07/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY! This 4 acre parcel offers beautiful lake views and is right in the heart of Deep Creek Lake. Enjoy this property to yourself to build
mountain lake dream home, or subdivide into up to 4 residential lots. Public Sewer is available. Centrally located just minutes from State Parks, Wisp Resort, Local Marina’s
and Restaurants. Call today for more information!
Directions: From 19567 Garrett Highway, take Rt 219N. Property is on the right just before Gravelly Run Rd.

 9552 Bittinger Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 08/29/23 Residential  $355,000
MLS #: MDGA2005114
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: SWANTON
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Detached Garage, Driveway
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
gatherings so easy and fun for all! Filtered, seasonal lake views from your wrap-around deck and fire pit enhance your outdoor fun! Newly installed hot tub completes the
package for the ultimate in relaxation. Care-free exterior. Easy to show!
Directions: From McHenry: Rt.219S to left onto Glendale Rd. Right into Glendale Woods. Home on the right.

 305 Crook Crest Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/15/23 Residential  $415,000
MLS #: MDGA2005390
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: OAKLAND
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: 90% Forced Air, Radiant / Natural Gas
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/10/23
Close Date: 08/15/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,800 / 2,800
Acres/Lot SF: .38 / 16,553
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Craftsman
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1891
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $4,525 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 4
Concessions:  No

Remarks: 3/4 BR, 3BA craftsman in extremely private town setting! Immaculately maintained and restored property! Originally known as 'General Crook's guest cottage' 
historic home has been thoughtfully renovated with new systems and high end finishes.. Enjoy nearly 2900sf  (2080 main house, 800sf+/- above garage). Incredible space
above garage with full bathroom that could be used for variety of purposes: 4th bedroom, in-law suite, gym, guest space, home office, family movie room, etc. Features
include multiple fireplaces, central A/C, high end kitchen appliances, whole house sound, heated garage (radiant floor), whole house water filtration, on-demand water hea
(backup h/w heater in garage), new washer/dryer and a must-see master suite. Outside enjoy a private setting with towering trees, impressive landscaping & hardscaping
firepit, wired for hot tub, shed/barn, fruit/trees (apples, grapes & raspberries) and well manicured lawn. Sun-drenched lawn, 'secret garden' area and a cozy front AND bac
porch are the perfect compliments to a masterpiece setting!
Directions: 219 to downtown Oakland, turn on E Pennington St, turn onto the 2nd Crook Crest Rd, home on left.

 189 Whistle Pig Way, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/25/23 Residential  $415,000

MLS #: MDGA2005352
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: YOUGH RIVER ESTATES
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Baseboard - Electric, Other, Wood Burn Stove / Electric,
Propane - Leased, Wood
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/04/23
Close Date: 08/25/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,777 / 1,777
Acres/Lot SF: 5.74 / 250,034
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Log Home
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1998
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,783 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $220 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Private/ Private Septic Tank
DOM: 6
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Enjoy the country life and the quaint setting of this 3 bedroom/2 bath Log Home tucked in the woods. The home offers a front porch and rear decks, heated
oversized 2 car garage, mud room connecting garage to house and 2 offices/library areas. Upon entering you can feel the ambiance of living in a log home. Home has mult
heat sources: wood burning store, propane standing stove and electric. The open floor plan makes for ease and great entertainment areas connecting the living/kitchen/di
areas. Sit back and relax in this charming log home while enjoy the many outdoor sitting areas with the birds signing and look out upon nature's setting.
Directions: In McHenry turn onto Sang Run Road and then left onto Hoyes Road. Then turn left onto Oakland Sang Run Road and follow to entrance to Yough River Estate
189 Whistle Pig Way on your left.



 45 Oakland Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/17/23 Residential  $575,000
MLS #: MDGA2005284
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: OAKLAND
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 3
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Wall Unit / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Heated
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/23/23
Close Date: 08/17/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 3 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 3,300 / 5,500
Acres/Lot SF: 10.69 / 465,656
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Traditional
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1959
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,594 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 8
Concessions:  No

Remarks: If you are looking for a home in the heart of Oakland but feels very secluded and private, this is it! This home feels warm and inviting from the moment you dri
up. Offering hardwood flooring, multiple fireplaces, solid surface countertops and beautiful wood work through out the home. The exterior space is just stunning - from the
extensive landscaping, beautiful pool, hot tub and covered patios. The space is ideal for entertaining family and friends with plenty of room for everyone to enjoy. The larg
detached garage is just one more bonus. The 10+ acres offers plenty of room to breathe while being only minutes to schools, grocery stores, and restaurants. Call today t
preview this gorgeous property!
Directions: Garrett Highway South to Oakland, straight thru light at Burger King, left on Oakland Drive, home is on the left.

 22181 Garrett Hwy #12, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 08/31/23 Residential  $615,000
MLS #: MDGA2005236
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: LAKEWOOD RESORTS
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Condominium
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Parking Lot
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Electric
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Full, Fully Finished, Outside
Entrance, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 08/14/23
Close Date: 08/31/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 3 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,753 / 1,753
Acres/Lot SF:
Structure Type: Interior Row/Townhouse
Style: Other
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1987
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,048 / 2023
Condo/Coop: $475.00 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 69
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Owner just relocated. Reduced for quick sale. Busy vacation rental - $30K on the books already this year (after payment of management company commission 
fees). Annual rental projection is $49K - $56K net. TRUE lakefront property with expansive unobstructed views of Deep Creek Lake. 3 BD, 3 BTH spacious lakefront condo.
is steps away from its assigned dock slip. Unit is being sold completely furnished and turnkey with list price. Kitchen just renovated with stainless steel appliances, quartz
countertops and undermount sink. Unit was recently converted to a legal 3 bedroom unit with current TVRU license. Unit is fairly new to the vacation rental market but qui
booking up for the summer, so all that income can be yours. Spacious bedrooms, lakeside deck, wood burning fireplace and new hot tub. 2 assigned parking spots included
Community offers picnic and fire pit areas, heated indoor pool, tennis courts, basketball court, pickleball court, overflow parking and boat trailer parking. Incredible locatio
close to restaurants, close to the slopes and steps from the lake! Enjoy Deep Creek Lake without the hassle of yard and driveway maintenance! This is a Railey Vacation re
under the name Scenic Solitude.
Directions: Located directly off Garrett Hwy in Lakewood Resorts

 216 Ridge Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 08/18/23 Residential $629,000

MLS #: MDGA2005378
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: SKY VALLEY BLK F
Subdiv/Neigh: SKY VALLEY
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 3
Heat: Heat Pump(s) / Electric, Propane - Leased
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